1930 Census transcription for Incorporated Town of Knightdale

Edwards

Young

Carroll

Rogers

Jolly

Ramsey

Wilder
Weathers
Miles

Morris

Flowers

Price

Stutts

Name

Charles S
Lizzie
Charles O
Maude
Kathlien
Cornelious
Geneva

Rena H
Addie

Jim
Easter
Columbia
Sidney
Mary E
Mattie
Alfred
Corina
Henry

John A
Mary
Dolly
Alexander

Joseph Z
Allie F
Frances M
Joseph Z Jr
John B Jr

Charlie
Olivia
Artis

Clayon
Mabel
John R
Wiley

Belle
Mabel

James C
Martha

Relation to
Head

Head
Wife

Son
Daughter
Daughter
Son
Daughter

Head
Daughter

Head

Wife
Daughter
Son

G Daughter
G Daughter
G Son

G Daughter
G Son

Head
Daughter
Daughter
Son

Head
Wife
Daughter
Son
Roomer

Head
Wife
Daughter

Head

Wife

Son

Brother in law

Head
Sister

Head
Wife

Sex
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Personal Description
Race Age Marital Age @ Marr.
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Neg
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37
34
14
13
6
3.6
0.2

59
18

44
18
15
11

48
48
17
23
22
25
24
22

3.2
18

36
25

WOHZZT 0WZZ VOOWZIZ VOOZE VOOOONNZZ U)g_' WO O®nZZ

o3

g

21
18

21
22

20

27
27

19

24

20
18

15

26
15

Place of
Birth

South C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.



Tant

Wall

King

Stephens

House

Sallinger

Andrews

Frazier

Wall

Carroll
Wall
Wall
Boinds
Wyche

Johnson

Robertson

Luther O
Roland
Jessie L
Charley

A Hunter
Birtie L

Arthur L
Arcadia
Louis M
Ava L
Annie C
William R
Wayne

Nymphas G
Louie E
Lundy A
Rachel V
Louisa J

Josephine P
Ella M
Josephine C

Gaston A
Vinna
Thomas
George

Ida
Bernice
Bettie
Ollie L
Lizzie M
Lucinda
Dwight

A Dewey
Inez
Rebbeca
Ellis
Elizabeth

Clarence L
Blanche

Claude L
Selma P
Claude L, Jr

Son

Son

Daughter
Brother in law

Head
Wife

Head
Wife

Son
Daughter
Daughter
Son
Boarder

Head
Wife

Son
Daughter
Mother

Head
Daughter
Daughter

Head
Wife
Adopt Son
Boarder

Head

Son in Law
Daughter
G Son
Daughter
G Daughter
Boarder

Head
Wife
Daughter
Boarder
Boarder

Head
Wife

Head
Wife
Son
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3.2

18

21
22

27
26
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27

54
41
14

81

43
19
15

54
54
17
22

59
20
18
13
33
15
17

30
26

24
23

49
42

34
35
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20
20

19
17

31
24

23
23

17
15

21
19

25
18

24
25

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

Delaware
Virginia

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.



Hartsfield
Spencer

Robertson

Jackson
Brown

Robertson

Hoodward
Scarboro

Weathers

House

Bailey

Keith
Carroll
Buffaloe
Brogden
Willis

Robertson

Harrell

Adams

Susie
Mary

Wiley L
Rosa B
Cassie
Lelia B
Wiley L, Jr.
Doris
George E
Rachel K
Rubie H
Hallie

David J
Hattie M
Lillian M
Pearl J
John A
Buren E

Rupert R
Josephine
Sue W

Eddie L
Anna W
Julian E
Martha E
Edwin L

Moser
Mary T
L Edward

James F
Mary L
lva S
Elizabeth
Margaret
Pauline

Carey N
Rachel C

W. Coleman
Rosalyn
W.Coleman Jr

Vannie
Narvell

Roomer
Roomer

Head
Wife
Daughter
Daughter
Son
Daughter
Son
Daughter
Roomer
Servant

Head
Wife
Daughter
Daughter
Roomer
Roomer

Head
Wife
Daughter

Head
Wife

Son
Daughter
Son

Head
Wife
Son

Head
Wife
Boarder
Boarder
Boarder
Boarder

Head
Wife

Head
Wife
Son

Head
Son
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25
25

44
40
17
15
13
11

21
55

49
46
21
14
27
21

52
46
21
21
21
23

22
19

23
19
15

46
23
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21
18

29
26

28
33

21
22

18
21

28
23

21
18

20
17

N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
Virginia
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.



Watson

Johnson

Ferrell

Wilder

Andrews

Johnson

Flowers

Flowers

Ferrell

Novie
Lucille
Ethel
Joseph

Sam A
Bessie
David S

Willie O
Sarah L
Fannie M
Henry

Walter R
Otelia
Mertie
Virginia
Mary E

Robert H
Eugenia D
Joan
Roberta

Jacob
Lena
Thomas
Joseph
Johnnie
Willard

Carl
Dorothy L

John C
Mary E
Guilford V
Brazil B
Mary G

John W
Effie E
James C
Effie M
John W
Davie B
Charlie H
Rachel J

Bettie T

Daughter
Daughter
Daughter
Son

Head
Wife
Son

Head
Wife
Daughter
Son

Head
Wife
Daughter
Daughter
Daughter

Head
Wife
Daughter
Daughter

Head
Wife
Son
Son
Son
Son

Head
Wife

Head
Wife

Son

Son
Daughter

Head
Wife

Son
Daughter
Son

Son

Son
Daughter

Head
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18
13
10

31
28
4.5

48
44
19
17

48
50
19
15

27
26

13

60
51
17
14
13
10

26
23

70
47
18
16
10

43
37
14
14
12
10

3.5

45
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26
22

22
20

22
25

24
23

24
18

26
23

21
19

20
14

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
South C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.



Alford

McConnie

Taylor

Wall

Purkerson

Goodwin
Hartsfield

Harrell

Pace

Dickens

Hagwood

Craven
Glenn
Leonard
Hazel
Charlie
Margaret
Lois E
Willie G

Joe H
Lucy
Mary J

James M
Malinda
Alex
Willie
Williemae
Mary R

James C
Ann M
James C,Jr

Garry L
Masnie E
Margaret C
Robert L
Ernest C

T. Lawannya
Bonnie G

G.Cleveland
Margaret B
Pauline
Mary

Solomon A
Blanche
Edna

Henry
Emma
Catherine
Doris M

Will E
Louie
Billie
Adeline
Jettie

Son
Son
Son
Daughter
Son
Daughter
Daughter
Daughter

Head
Wife
Daughter

Head
Wife

Son

Son
Daughter
Daughter

Head
Wife
Son

Head
Wife
Daughter
Son

Son
Daughter
Daughter

Head
Wife
Lodger
Lodger

Head
Wife
Daughter

Head
Wife
Daughter
Daughter

Head

Wife

Daughter
Mother

Step Daughter
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26
24

15

44
43
13
70
18
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22
21

27
21

28
19

19
18

23
21

23
23

19
17

30
28

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
New York
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

Virginia
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.



Wall

Foster

Parrish

Whitley

Bray

Flowers

Doub

Wilder

Wethington
Anderson

Walker

END
W. Schulz

Louise

Bennett L
Evie H
Bennett H
Ruth E

L. McGinnis
Harold D
Ida J

Ada B

Ina

Eddie V
Irene
Eda L
Lettie G
Louis V
John B

Herbert
Betsey
Edna E
Mildred B
Jack
Talmadge

Leslie E
Frances M
Leslie E, Jr

Landon A
Mae H

William A
Allene W
Lillian
Alwayne

Mian W
Elsie
Virginia
Milan W.,Jr
Pauline

Step Daughter

Head
Wife

Son
Daughter
Son

Son
Daughter
Daughter
Servant

Head
Wife
Daughter
Daughter
Son

Son

Head
Wife
Daughter
Daughter
Son
Boarder

Head
Wife
Son

Head
Wife

Head
Wife
Boarder
Boarder

Head
Wife
Daughter
Son
Daughter
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16

41
35
15
13
10

»

35
34
16
13

23

3.7

14

25
19
3.5

40
34

26
22
24
26

35
31
10
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25
18

19
16

24
17

21
16

26

21

23
19

23
20

N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.



Lived on First Avenue Extension

Lived on Second Avenue

Lived on Main Street

Lived on Jones Street

Lived on First Avenue

Lived on Smithfield Road

Lived on streets that were unmarked at the time

Surnames in Alphabetic Order

Adams
Alford
Anderson
Andrews
Bailey
Boinds
Bray
Brogden
Brown
Buffaloe
Carroll
Dickens
Doub
Edwards
Ferrell
Flowers
Foster
Frazier
Goodwin
Hagwood
Harrell
Hartsfield
Hoodward
House
Jackson
Johnson
Jolly
Keith

King
McConnie
Miles
Morris
Pace
Parrish
Price
Purkerson
Ramsey
Robertson
Rogers
Sallinger
Scarboro
Spencer
Stephens
Stutts
Tant
Taylor
Walker
Wall
Watson
Weathers
Wethington
Whitley
Wilder
Willis
Wyche
Young
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